Position

Allergy Nurse
Practice Lead
Receptionist/Scheduler
Receptionist/Scheduler
Receptionist/Scheduler

Other Positions Held Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department Total Wages

MSC ENT
MSC ENT
MSC ENT
MSC ENT
MSC ENT

$52,543
$50,798
$36,021
$25,115
$20,027

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,607
$3,288
$2,210
$754
$992



