Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department		Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Allergy Nurse		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	MSC ENT	\$52,543	\$1,607
Practice Lead		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	MSC ENT	\$50,798	\$3,288
Receptionist/Scheduler		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	MSC ENT	\$36,021	\$2,210
Receptionist/Scheduler		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	MSC ENT	\$25,115	\$754
Receptionist/Scheduler		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	MSC ENT	\$20,027	\$992